

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2564/2015

Ghasiram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rajneesh Gupta.
For Complainant(s)	:	Mr. Sriram Yadav.
For State	:	Mr. Arvind Bhadu, PP.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI

Order

13/08/2019

Petitioner is directed to supply the copy of application No.17199/2017 and judgment dated 27.07.2016 passed by District Collector, Sikar.

List on 04.09.2019 in the category of held up cases.

Till then, interim order, if any, to continue.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J

CHANDAN /10

सत्यमेव जयते